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First Semester 
(92 Instructional Days) 

Monday, August 27 
Begin First Quarter and First Semester 
Students released at 1115  
PTO Back-to-School BBQ 1130-1245 
Open House for all students and 
parents 1245-1500 

Monday, September 3 
Labor Day Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, September 4 
Kindergarten Begins 

Friday, September 21 
Students released at 1115 - Teacher 
Training 

Friday, September 28 
No school for students - Teacher 
Training 

Friday, October 5 
No school for students - Teacher 
Training 

Monday, October 8 
Columbus Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, November 1 
End of First Quarter 
(47 days of classroom instruction) 

Friday, November 2 
No school for students - Teacher Work 
Day 

Monday, November 5 
Begin second quarter 

Monday, November 12 
Veterans Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, November 22 
Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, November 8 & Friday, Nov 9 
No school for students – Parent 
Conferences 

Friday, November 23 
Friday - Recess Day 

Monday, December 24 
Begin Winter Recess 

Tuesday, December 25 
Christmas - Federal Holiday 

2013 Tuesday, January 1 
New Year's Day - Federal Holiday 

Monday, January 7 
Instruction Resumes 

Monday, January 21 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal 
Holiday 

Thursday, January 24 
End of Second Quarter and First 
Semester 

Friday, January 25 
No school for students - teacher work 
day 
(45 days of classroom instruction) 

 

Second Semester 
(91 Instructional Days) 

Monday, January 28 
No school for students – Teacher 
Training 
Begin Third Quarter and Second 
Semester 

Friday, February 1 
No school for students – Parent 
Conferences (AM) and Teacher 
Training (PM) 

Monday, February 18 
Washington's Birthday - Federal 
Holiday 

Friday, 8 March 
No school for students – Teacher 
Training 
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Week of March 11-15 
TerraNova Assessment Week 

Thursday, April 4 
End of Third Quarter 
(48 days of classroom instruction)  

Friday, April 5 
No school for students - teacher work 
day 

Monday, April 8 
Begin Spring Recess 

Monday, April 15 
Instruction Resumes - Begin Fourth 
Quarter 

Friday, April 19 
Students released at 1115 – Parent 
Conferences 

 
 

Friday, May 24 
 No school for students – teacher 

training 
Monday, May 27 

Memorial Day - Federal Holiday 
Thursday, June 13 

Last Day of School 
End of Fourth Quarter and Second 
Semester 
(43 Days of classroom instruction) 

Friday, June 14 
No school for students - teacher work 
day 
Last day for non-administrative 
educator personnel 

 
School Year 2012-2013: 
Instructional Days - 183 
Teacher Work Days - 19

 
Note: Unavoidable additional dates or changes may be made to the calendar due to inclement weather or 
other reasons.  Parents and Guardians will be notified of any changes to the school c 
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